
 

BOURNEMOUTH EAST ALLOTMENT SOCIETY 

          Role Holders for 2024          

Chair 
 

Lynda Clarke Plot 101           07734401932 

Beas.chair@outlook.com 
 

Society Secretary David Taylor Plot 95                       07766110660 

Beas.secretary@outlook.com 
 

Shop Manager Peter Clarke Plot  101                   07528410775 
Beas.shopmanager@outlook.com 

Treasurer Hilary Sullivan Plot 1                        07837733709 
Beas.treasurer@outlook.com 

Site Manager Louisa Lyndsey-Clark Plot 20A                    07855117530 
Beas.sitemanager@outlook.com 

Assistant Site Manager Andrew Dawson Plot 103B                  07572469663 
Beas.asstsitemanager@outlook.com 

Communications Co-ordinator 
 

Susannah Atif Plot 56                      07701079965 
Beas.communications@outlook.com 

Community Links Co-
ordinator 

Clare McCarty-Brooker Plot 58B          07967145602 
Beas.clare@outlook.com 

 

Committee Member John Pitcher Plot 39                       07813312613 
Beas.john@outlook.com 

Committee Member Geraldine Pitcher Plot 39 
Beas.committeegp@outlook.com 

Committee Member Simon Kavanagh Plot 81C                    07968969422 
Beas.Simon@outlook.com 

         

 


